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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6598 100.00% 129.01- 130 46 0.70% 607 9.20% 6037 91.50%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6598 100.00% 128.01-129 43 0.65% 650 9.85% 5991 90.80%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6598 100.00% 127.01-128 38 0.58% 688 10.43% 5948 90.15%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6598 100.00% 126.01-127 42 0.64% 730 11.06% 5910 89.57%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6598 100.00% 125.01- 126 43 0.65% 773 11.72% 5868 88.94%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6598 100.00% 124.01-125 48 0.73% 821 12.44% 5825 88.28%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6598 100.00% 123.01-124 51 0.77% 872 13.22% 5777 87.56%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6598 100.00% 122.01-123 59 0.89% 931 14.11% 5726 86.78%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6598 100.00% 121.01-122 66 1.00% 997 15.11% 5667 85.89%
170.01-171 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 6598 100.00% 120.01- 121 51 0.77% 1048 15.88% 5601 84.89%
169.01- 170 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 6597 99.98% 119.01-120 73 1.11% 1121 16.99% 5550 84.12%
168.01 - 169 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 6597 99.98% 118.01-119 51 0.77% 1172 17.76% 5477 83.01%
167.01 - 168 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 6597 99.98% 117.01-118 51 0.77% 1223 18.54% 5426 82.24%
166.01 - 167 3 0.05% 4 0.06% 6597 99.98% 116.01-117 63 0.95% 1286 19.49% 5375 81.46%
165.01 - 166 2 0.03% 6 0.09% 6594 99.94% 115.01-116 41 0.62% 1327 20.11% 5312 80.51%
164.01 - 165 2 0.03% 8 0.12% 6592 99.91% 114.01-115 45 0.68% 1372 20.79% 5271 79.89%
163.01 - 164 0 0.00% 8 0.12% 6590 99.88%  113.01-114 55 0.83% 1427 21.63% 5226 79.21%
162.01- 163 0 0.00% 8 0.12% 6590 99.88% 112.01-113 63 0.95% 1490 22.58% 5171 78.37%
161.01 - 162 0 0.00% 8 0.12% 6590 99.88%  111.01-112 75 1.14% 1565 23.72% 5108 77.42%
160.01 - 161 2 0.03% 10 0.15% 6590 99.88%  110.01- 111 56 0.85% 1621 24.57% 5033 76.28%
159.01 - 160 3 0.05% 13 0.20% 6588 99.85% 109.01- 110 62 0.94% 1683 2551% 4977 75.43%
158.01 - 159 4 0.06% 17 0.26% 6585 99.80% 108.01- 109 58 0.88% 1741 26.39% 4915 74.49%
157.01- 158 3 0.05% 20 0.30% 6581 99.74% 107.01-108 48 0.73% 1789 27.11% 4857 73.61%
156.01 - 157 7 0.11% 27 0.41% 6578 99.70% 106.01 - 107 72 1.09% 1861 28.21% 4809 72.89%
155.01 - 156 8 0.12% 35 0.53% 6571 99.59% 105.01 - 106 52 0.79% 1913 28.99% 4737 71.79%
154.01 - 155 7 0.1% 42 0.64% 6563 99.47% 104.01-105 63 0.95% 1976 29.95% 4685 71.01%
153.01 - 154 7 0.1% 49 0.74% 6556 99.36% 103.01- 104 73 1.11% 2049 31.05% 4622 70.05%
152.01-153 13 0.20% 62 0.94% 6549 99.26% 102.01- 103 61 0.92% 2110 31.98% 4549 68.95%
151.01 - 152 7 0.11% 69 1.05% 6536 99.06% 101.01-102 62 0.94% 2172 32.92% 4488 68.02%
150.01 - 151 1 0.17% 80 1.21% 6529 98.95% 100.01 - 101 59 0.89% 2231 33.81% 4426 67.08%
149.01 - 150 1 0.17% 91 1.38% 6518 98.79%  99.01-100 60 0.91% 2291 34.72% 4367 66.19%
148.01 - 149 15 0.23% 106 1.61% 6507 98.62%  98.01-99 56 0.85% 2347 35.57% 4307 65.28 %
147.01- 148 18 0.27% 124 1.88% 6492 98.39%  97.01-98 51 0.77% 2398 36.34% 4251 64.43%
146.01 - 147 15 0.23% 139 211% 6474 98.12%  96.01-97 50 0.76% 2448 37.10% 4200 63.66%
145.01 - 146 24 0.36% 163 2.47% 6459 97.89%  95.01-96 63 0.95% 2511 38.06% 4150 62.90%
144.01 - 145 12 0.18% 175 2.65% 6435 97.53%  94.01-95 55 0.83% 2566 38.89% 4087 61.94%
143.01 - 144 14 0.21% 189 2.86% 6423 97.35%  93.01-94 63 0.95% 2629 39.85% 4032 61.11%
142.01- 143 16 0.24% 205 3.11% 6409 97.14%  92.01-93 67 1.02% 2696 40.86% 3969 60.15%
141.01 - 142 35 0.53% 240 3.64% 6393 96.89%  91.01-92 67 1.02% 2763 41.88% 3902 59.14%
140.01 - 141 20 0.30% 260 3.94% 6358 96.36%  90.01-91 56 0.85% 2819 42.73% 3835 58.12%
139.01 - 140 31 0.47% 291 4.41% 6338 96.06%  89.01-90 58 0.88% 2877 43.60% 3779 57.27%
138.01-139 18 0.27% 309 4.68% 6307 95.59%  88.01-89 53 0.80% 2930 44.41% 3721 56.40%
137.01-138 26 0.39% 335 5.08% 6289 95.32%  87.01-88 68 1.03% 2998 45.44% 3668 55.59%
136.01 - 137 28 0.42% 363 550% 6263 94.92%  86.01-87 68 1.03% 3066 46.47% 3600 54.56%
135.01-136 24 0.36% 387 587% 6235 94.50% @ 85.01-86 70 1.06% 3136 47.53% 3532 53.53%
134.01-135 30 0.45% 417 6.32% 6211 94.13%  84.01-85 57 0.86% 3193 48.39% 3462 52.47%
133.01- 134 29 0.44% 446 6.76% 6181 93.68%  83.01-84 75 1.14% 3268 49.53% 3405 51.61%
132.01-133 33 0.50% 479 7.26% 6152 93.24%  82.01-83 54 0.82% 3322 50.35% 3330 50.47%
131.01-132 46 0.70% 525 7.96% 6119 92.74%  81.01-82 74 1.12% 3396 51.47% 3276 49.65%

130.01 - 131 36 0.55% 561 8.50% 6073 92.04%  80.01-81 73 1.11% 3469 52.58% 3202 48.53%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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64 0.97%
59 0.89%
65 0.99%
56 0.85%
65 0.99%
76 1.15%
76 1.15%
70 1.06%
73 1.1%
88 1.33%
70 1.06%
69 1.05%
75 1.14%
64 0.97%
75 1.14%
72 1.09%
69 1.05%
86 1.30%
81 1.23%
78 1.18%
69 1.05%
76 1.15%
69 1.05%
62 0.94%
53 0.80%
55 0.83%
61 0.92%
91 1.38%
62 0.94%
63 0.95%
61 0.92%
48 0.73%
66 1.00%
46 0.70%
47 0.71%
57 0.86%
39 0.59%
43 0.65%
39 0.59%
31 0.47%
31 0.47%
33 0.50%
30 0.45%
32 0.48%
30 0.45%
34 0.52%
23 0.35%
22 0.33%

9 0.14%
16 0.24%

N
3533

3592
3657
3713
3778
3854
3930
4000
4073
4161
4231
4300
4375
4439
4514
4586
4655
4741
4822
4900
4969
5045
5114
5176
5229
5284
5345
5436
5498
5561
5622
5670
5736
5782
5829
5886
5925
5968
6007
6038
6069
6102
6132
6164
6194
6228
6251
6273
6282
6298

BTtk
53.55%
54.44%
55.43%
56.27%
57.26%
58.41%
59.56%
60.62%
61.73%
63.06%
64.13%
65.17%
66.31%
67.28%
68.41%
69.51%
70.55%
71.86%
73.08%
74.26%
75.31%
76.46%
77.51%
78.45%
79.25%
80.08%
81.01%
82.39%
83.33%
84.28%
85.21%
85.94%
86.94%
87.63%
88.34%
89.21%
89.80%
90.45%
91.04%
91.51%
91.98%
92.48%
92.94%
93.42%
93.88%
94.39%
94.74%
95.07%
95.21%
95.45%

EDEIE D Bat

N
3129

3065
3006
2941
2885
2820
2744
2668
25908
2525
2437
2367
2298
2223
2159
2084
2012
1943
1857
1776
1698
1629
1553
1484
1422
1369
1314
1253
1162
1100
1037
976
928
862
816
769
712
673
630
591
560
529
496
466
434
404
370
347
325
316

[Epaew
47.42%
46.45%
45.56%
44.57%
43.73%
42.74%
41.59%
40.44%
39.38%
38.27%
36.94%
35.87%
34.83%
33.69%
32.72%
31.59%
30.49%
29.45%
28.14%
26.92%
25.74%
24.69%
23.54%
22.49%
21.55%
20.75%
19.92%
18.99%
17.61%
16.67%
15.72%
14.79%
14.06%
13.06%
12.37%
11.66%
10.79%
10.20%

9.55%
8.96%
8.49%
8.02%
7.52%
7.06%
6.58%
6.12%
5.61%
5.26%
4.93%
4.79%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
16 0.24%
1 0.17%
21 0.32%
7 0.11%
19 0.29%
12 0.18%
8 0.12%
19 0.29%
12 0.18%
3 0.05%
9 0.14%
13 0.20%
1 0.17%
23 0.35%
6 0.09%
13 0.20%
10 0.15%
10 0.15%
12 0.18%
19 0.29%
16 0.24%
9 0.14%
6 0.09%
4 0.06%
3 0.05%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
8 0.12%
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NE
6314

6325
6346
6353
6372
6384
6392
6411
6423
6426
6435
6448
6459
6482
6488
6501
6511
6521
6533
6552
6568
6577
6583
6587
6590
6590
6590
6590
6590
6598

BTtk
95.70%
95.86%
96.18%
96.29%
96.57%
96.76%
96.88%
97.17%
97.35%
97.39%
97.53%
97.73%
97.89%
98.24%
98.33%
98.53%
98.68%
98.83%
99.01%
99.30%
99.55%
99.68%
99.77%
99.83%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%

100.00%
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300
284
273
252
245
226
214
206
187
175
172
163
150
139
116
110
97
87
77
65
46
30
21
15
1
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4.55%
4.30%
4.14%
3.82%
3.71%
3.43%
3.24%
3.12%
2.83%
2.65%
2.61%
2.47%
2.27%
2.11%
1.76%
1.67%
1.47%
1.32%
1.17%
0.99%
0.70%
0.45%
0.32%
0.23%
0.17%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%



